
Term Class Sem. Div
ODD(2018-19) F.Y.B.Tech I E

Roll No. Name of Student

1813001 ABHIRAM ANILKUMAR 

1813002 ASHAR MISHA NILESH 

1813003 BUSHRA ABBAS ALI 

1813004 BANSAL SHIVAM PRAVEEN

1813005 BID DHRUV JUBIN

1813006 SUDARSHAN RAJENDRAN

1813007 CHILIVERI SWETHA BHASKAR

1813008 CHORDIYA SEJAL SUNIL

1813009 DAPHAL PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT

1813010 DAS ANUBHAV 

1813011 DAS SHIKTA PRADIP KUMAR

1813012 DAUTKHANE AADITYA SHRIRAM

1813013 DWIVEDI ABHIJEET PRASHANT

1813014 DOMADIA JAY MANISH

1813015 LIMBACHIYA TEJAS SHAILESH

1813016 GADA VRUSHABH RAMESH

1813017 BHIMANI DHVANIT HIMANSHU

1813018 GODA GUNJ NITIN

1813019 VIBHUTE ATHARVA SANJAY

1813020 SHEKHAR TANMAY VIJAY

1813021 JAIN BHIKSHIV NIMESH

1813022 JAIN JAY JINENDRA

1813023 KHARE ASHISH PRADEEP

1813024 KULKARNI ADITI ANAND

1813025 KULKARNI ANIKET S

1813026 KULKARNI SALIL DATTAGURU

1813027 MAKOOJINA RUSTOM ADIL
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1813028 MALI SIDDHI ANIL

1813029 MANTRI PRAGUN GAJENDRA

1813030 MEHTA HRIDAY MANOJ

1813031 MODY SHUBH RAGESHKUMAR

1813032 PAHALWAN MANIK 

1813033 PANCHAL HARSH RAJENDRA

1813034 PANDYA KARAN PRADIP

1813035 PARAB NAVNEET SANJAY

1813036 PARMAR AYUSH JITENDRA

1813037 PATEL VIVEK RAKESH

1813038 PATIL KAUSHAL ASHOK

1813039 PATIL SANKET DEEPAK

1813040 DEDHIA SHUBH GIRISH

1813041 PRAJAPATI JAS MANISH

1813042 SHAH ROHIT RAJESH

1813043 JAIN VARUN BHUPESH

1813044 RANPURA PUSHTI PARAG

1813045 SANGHANI RAJ THOBHAN

1813046 SARDHARA VIMAL RAJUBHAI

1813047 SAYANI NADIR FIROZ

1813048 SEJPAL VIDHI JAYESH

1813049 SHAH DARSHAN ANUP

1813050 SHAH MANAN NILESH

1813051 KENIYA FENNY HIREN

1813052 SHAH REVANT SHRIDHAR

1813053 SHAH RHEA SAGAR

1813054 SHAH TIRTH SANDIP

1813055 SHAH TIRTH PARIMAL

1813056 SHARMA DAIDIPYA SANJAY

1813057 SHENOY ADITYA NAVEENCHANDRA

1813058 SHINDE RAGHVENDRA 

1813059 SINGH DIVYANSH 

1813060 SINHA ANUSHKA 

1813061 THAKKAR RAJ KAMAL

1813062 PONDA ESHA ASHISH

1813063 VAGHASIYA NISARG MANSUKHBHAI

Term Sem. Div

ODD(2018-19) F.Y.B.Tech I F
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Roll No. Name of Student

1813064 ADITYA MAHESH

1813065 BELGAMWALA PURVA JAYSINH

1813066 BHAGAT PRAJWAL HARISH

1813067 GOHIL JAY ANILKUMAR

1813068 CHAMARIYA NAKUL JAGDISH

1813069 CHERIAN AARON TENNY

1813070 CHUBE TANISH PRATIK

1813071 DEY NANDINI SUKANT

1813072 DHIMAR BHAVIK AJAY

1813073 MAHTO NANDINI D

1813074 DOSHI RAHUL DEEPAK

1813075 GADIYAR VINEET RAJENDRA

1813076 GAWDE PRAJWAL RAVINDRA

1813077 GOHIL NIKUNJ DINESHKUMAR

1813078 GOSAR JENIL HEMANT

1813079 CHINERKAR ISHA RAJENDRA

1813080 HATWALNE SHREYASI 

1813081 JADAV MOHAN HARSHAD

1813082 JAIN CHIRAG MUKESH

1813083 BORDOLOI PRIYANUJ 

1813084 JAIN SANKALP RAJESH

1813085 JEDHE VIRAJ P

1813086 JOISHER ADITI 

1813087 JOSHI GANDHAR RAJEEV

1813088 JOSHI RUCHIRA MANOJ

1813089 DUBE VIPUL VIKAS

1813090 KALIRAM RATUDI BABITA

1813091 KATARIA DHAIRYA DILIP

1813092 KHAMBHATA VANDAN MAULIN

1813093 KHATOD VEDANT MAHESH

1813094 KIRKIRE AJINKYA RAVIKANT

1813095 KOTHIYA YASH VIPUL

1813096 KULKARNI SHREYA HEMANT

1813097 NIGAM GURPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH

1813098 KUMAR CHINMAY SUNIL

1813099 LOPES SIMRAN PHILIP

1813100 MAKADIA FORAM NILESH

1813101 MAREDIYA SHABDARALI AKBARALI

1813102 MARU AAYUSH TANIL

1813103 PATIL SUPARSHWA SURESH

1813104 MEHTA SMIT NILESH

1813105 VED KHUSHI JIGNESH



1813106 TAYADE AKSHIT RAJESH

1813107 PADHI ANOUSHKA BIDHUBHUSHAN

1813108  PANCHAL JINAL  RAJESH

1813109 PAL ARKAPRAVA 

1813110 PATHAK HARSHAL YOGESH

1813111 PUTHIYAKUNNAN SHARATH DINESH

1813112 RANE ASHUTOSH KAMLESH

1813113 RATHOD TEJAS YOGESH

1813114 SANGLE ATHARVA RAJENDRA

1813115 SAPARIYA DARSHAN JAYANTILAL

1813116 MANDAL RITWIK SUBIR

1813117 SHAH JAY HITESH

1813118 DAVE MANTHAN RAKESH

1813119 SHAH PURAV JAYENDRA

1813120 SHEGAONKAR MADHURA DEEPAK

1813121 SHETTY ANOUSHKA 

1813122 THAKKAR DARSHIT MAYUR

1813123 THAKUR RHUTUJA DEEPAK

1813124 VANKAWALA PRAHARSH HIREN

1813125 VIRA BHAVYA MULCHAND

1813126 SINGH RONAK BAJRANGBALI

1813127 ZANZARI SAMYAK KAILASH
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 Provisional Roll Call List S.Y.BTech(A), 2019-20 
 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1813001 Abhiram Anilkumar Rathi 

A1 

1813002 Ashar Misha Nilesh Dipti 

1813003 Bushra Abbas Ali Nazma 

1813004 Bansal Shivam Praveen Kiran 

1813005 Bid Dhruv Jubin Kapila 

1813006 Sudarshan Rajendran Ramathilagam 

1813007 Chiliveri Swetha Bhaskar Shivaleela 

1813008 Chordiya Sejal Sunil Sapna 

1813009 Daphal Prathamesh Shashikant Vidya 

1813011 Das Shikta Pradip Kumar Sheela 

1813012 Dautkhane Aaditya Shriram Shubhangi 

1813013 Dwivedi Abhijeet Prashant Lalita 

1813014 Domadia Jay Manish Minal 

1813015 Limbachiya Tejas Shailesh Neeta 

1813016 Gada Vrushabh Ramesh Meena 

1813017 Bhimani Dhvanit Himanshu Bhavini 

1813018 Goda Gunj Nitin Poonam 

1813019 Vibhute Atharva Sanjay Rupali 

1813020 Shekhar Tanmay Vijay Shobha 

1813021 Jain Bhikshiv Nimesh Sunita 

1813022 Jain Jay Jinendra Neeta 

A2 

1813023 Khare Ashish Pradeep Sandhya 

1813024 Kulkarni Aditi Anand Anagha 

1813025 Kulkarni Aniket Satish Ashwini 

1813026 Kulkarni Salil Dattaguru Zarina 

1813027 Makoojina Rustom Adil Banoo 

1813028 Mali Siddhi Anil Suvarna 

1813029 Mantri Pragun Gajendra Rekha 

1813030 Mehta Hriday Manoj Chetna 

1813031 Mody Shubh Rageshkumar Darshana 

1813032 Pahalwan Manik  Sunaina 

1813033 Panchal Harsh Rajendra Kiran 

1813034 Pandya Karan Pradip Rekha 

1813035 Parab Navneet Sanjay Sneha 

1813036 Parmar Ayush Jitendra Anamika 

1813037 Patel Vivek Rakesh Pradyna 

1813038 Patil Kaushal Ashok Sangeeta 

1813039 Patil Sanket Deepak Pooja 

1813040 Dedhia Shubh Girish Komal 

1813041 Prajapati Jas Manish Kokila 

1813042 Shah Rohit Rajesh Daksha 

 

 

 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1813043 Jain Varun Bhupesh Nirmala 

A3 

1813044 Ranpura Pushti Parag Dina 

1813045 Sanghani Raj Thobhan Ranjan 

1813046 Sardhara Vimal Rajubhai Bhartiben 

1813047 Sayani Nadir Firoz Seema 

1813048 Sejpal Vidhi Jayesh Saroj 

1813049 Shah Darshan Anup Reshma 

1813050 Shah Manan Nilesh Shaila 

1813051 Keniya Fenny Hiren Dimple 

1813052 Shah Revant Shridhar Rina 

1813053 Shah Rhea Sagar Vaishali 

1813054 Shah Tirth Sandip Sushma 

1813055 Shah Tirth Parimal Jagruti 

1813056 Sharma Daidipya Sanjay Mridula 

1813057 Shenoy Aditya Naveenchandra Anupama 

1813058 Shinde Raghvendra  Anil Shailaja 

1813059 Singh Divyansh Anuradha 

1813060 Sinha Anushka  Sujata 

1813061 Thakkar Raj Kamal Beena 

1813062 Ponda Esha Ashish Dharthi 

1813063 
Vaghasiya Nisarg Mansukhbhai 
Bhavanaben 
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 Provisional Roll Call List S.Y.BTech(B), 2019-20 
 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1813064 Aditya Mahesh Rajeshwari 

B1 

1813065 Belgamwala Purva Jaysinh Veena 

1813066 Bhagat Prajwal Harish Pushpa 

1813067 Gohil Jay Anilkumar Parul 

1813068 Chamariya Nakul Jagdish Jyotsna 

1813069 Cherian Aaron Tenny Susan 

1813070 Chube Tanish Pratik Priti 

1813071 Dey Nandini Sukant Rupa 

1813072 Dhimar Bhavik Ajay Dharmishtha 

1813073 Mahto Nandini D Jyotsna 

1813074 Doshi Rahul Deepak Dipti 

1813075 Gadiyar Vineet Rajendra Veena 

1813076 Gawde Prajwal Ravindra Rachana 

1813077 Gohil Nikunj Dineshkumar Sonal 

1813078 Gosar Jenil Hemant Jigna 

1813079 Chinderkar Isha Rajendra Bharati 

1813080 Hatwalne Shreyasi  Aarti 

B2 

1813082 Jain Chirag Mukesh Neeta  

1813083 Bordoloi Priyanuj  Bandana 

1813084 Jain Sankalp Rajesh Babita  

1813085 Jedhe Viraj P Sangeeta  

1813086 Joisher Aditi Minakshi 

1813087 Joshi Gandhar Rajeev Ashwini 

1813088 Joshi Ruchira Manoj Sangita 

1813089 Dube Vipul Vikas Leena 

1813090 Kaliram Ratudi Babita Mangala 

1813091 Kataria Dhairya Dilip Rita  

1813092 Khambhata Vandan Maulin Dhara 

1813093 Khatod Vedant Mahesh Snehal 

1813094 Kirkire Ajinkya Ravikant Meenakshi 

1813095 Kothiya Yash Vipul Rekha 

1813096 Kulkarni Shreya Hemant Anushree 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1813097 
Nigam Gurpreet Singh Satnam Singh Gurmit 
Kaur 

B3 

1813098 Kumar Chinmay Sunil Swarnlata Kumari 

1813099 Lopes Simran Philip Bharti 

1813100 Makadia Foram Nilesh Pooja 

1813101 
Marediya Shabdarali Akbarali Marediya 
Jainabbe 

1813102 Maru Aayush Tanil Rita 

1813103 Patil Suparshwa Suresh Sunita 

1813104 Mehta Smit Nilesh Neha 

1813105 Ved Khushi Jignesh Darshana 

1813106 Tayade Akshit Rajesh Pratibha 

1813107 Padhi Anoushka Bidhubhushan Sangita 

1813108 Panchal Jinal  Rajesh Geeta 

1813109 Pal Arka Jayita 

1813110 Pathak Harshal Yogesh Manisha 

1813111 Puthiyakunnan Sharath Dinesh Reena 

1813112 Rane Ashutosh Kamlesh Namrata 

1813113 Rathod Tejas Yogesh Neeta 

B4 

1813114 Sangle Atharva Rajendra Rohini 

1813115 Sapariya Darshan Jayantilal Mukta 

1813116 Mandal Ritwik Subir Sunanda 

1813117 Shah Jay Hitesh Tejal 

1813118 Dave Manthan Rakesh Purvi 

1813119 Shah Purav Jayendra Suchita 

1813120 Shegaonkar Madhura Deepak Shilpa 

1813121 Shetty Anoushka Priya 

1813122 Thakkar Darshit Mayur Kinnari 

1813123 Thakur Rhutuja Deepak  Vrushali 

1813124 Vankawala Praharsh Hiren Ami 

1813125 Vira Bhavya Mulchand Heena 

1813126 Singh Ronak Bajrangbali Nisha 

1813127 Zanzari Samyak Kailash Pinky 
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